Go South Coast

Owermoigne to Thomas Hardye and Dorchester Middle Schools D7
Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 6¢J2
Service No D7
Sch
Owermoigne (Kit Lane) 0750
Owermoigne (Moreton Road) 0751
Benville Nursery 0753
Sandyholme Caravan Park 0754
Moreton Road (Gravel Hill Turn) 0755
Moreton Road (Old Barn) 0756
Five Crossways (Moreton Road) 0757
Crossways (Mount Skippet Shelter) 0800
Crossways (Mount Skippet layby) 0802
Crossways (Dick O Th Banks shelter) 0804
Crossways (Dick O Th Banks/Briars End) 0806
Warmwell (Rectory Cottages) 0812
Warmwell (Old Post Office) 0813
A352 (West Lodge) 0815
A352 (Beech Farm Crossroads) 0816
Broadmayne (Black Dog) 0818
Broadmayne (Cross, A352) 0819
Dorchester Middle School 0835
Thomas Hardye School 0840
Thomas Hardye and Dorchester Middle Schools to Owermoigne D7

Service No

Dorchester Middle School

Thomas Hardye School

Broadmayne (Cross, A352)
Broadmayne (Black Dog)

A352 (Beech Farm Crossroads)

A352 (West Lodge)

Warmwell (Old Post Office)

Warmwell (Rectory Cottages)
Crossways (Mount Skippet Shelter)
Crossways (Mount Skippet layby)
Crossways (Dick O Th Banks shelter)
Crossways (Dick O Th Banks/Briars End)
Five Crossways (Moreton Road)
Moreton Road (Old Barn)

Moreton Road (Gravel Hill Turn)
Sandyholme Caravan Park

Benville Nursery

Owermoigne (Moreton Road)
Owermoigne (Kit Lane)

Owermoigne (A352 shelter westbound)

D7
Sch
1540
1545
1602
1603
1605
1606
1608
1609
1615
1617
1619
1621
1623
1624
1625
1626
1627
1629
1630
1632




