Go South Coast

Monday to Friday

D7 Service No Sch Owermoigne (Kit Lane) 0750 Owermoigne (Moreton Road) 0751 Benville Nurserv 0753 Sandyholme Caravan Park 0754 Moreton Road (Gravel Hill Turn) 0755 Moreton Road (Old Barn) 0756 Five Crossways (Moreton Road) 0757 Crossways (Mount Skippet Shelter) 0800 Crossways (Mount Skippet layby) Crossways (Dick O Th Banks shelter) 0802 0804 Crossways (Dick O Th Banks/Briars End) Warmwell (Rectory Cottages) 0806 0812 Warmwell (Old Post Office) 0813 A352 (West Lodge) 0815 A352 (Beech Farm Crossroads) 0816 Broadmayne (Black Dog) 0818 Broadmayne (Cross, A352) 0819 Dorchester Middle School 0835 Thomas Hardye School 0840

Thomas Hardye and Dorchester Middle Schools to Owermoigne

Service No	<i>D7</i> Sch 1540
Thomas Hardye School	1545
Broadmayne (Cross, A352)	1602
Broadmayne (Black Dog)	1603
A352 (Beech Farm Crossroads)	1605
A352 (West Lodge)	1606
Warmwell (Old Post Office)	1608
Warmwell (Rectory Cottages)	1609
Crossways (Mount Skippet Shelter)	1615
Crossways (Mount Skippet layby)	1617
Crossways (Dick O Th Banks shelter)	1619
Crossways (Dick O Th Banks/Briars End)	1621
Five Crossways (Moreton Road)	1623
Moreton Road (Old Barn)	1624
Moreton Road (Gravel Hill Turn)	1625
Sandyholme Caravan Park	1626
Benville Nursery	1627
Owermoigne (Moreton Road)	1629
Owermoigne (Kit Lane)	1630
Owermoigne (A352 shelter westbound)	1632

D7

Ref.No.: 6cJ2

D7